
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Max Morris - (715892) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.98 527 H 08/03/20 City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 3

58.07 525 H 15/12/19 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

59.01 500 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

59.03 500 H 09/12/18 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

59.15 497 H 19/01/19 Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 3

59.58 486 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

59.73 482 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge BelperMarlin 3

1:00.76 458 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:00.87 456 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:02.07 430 H 20/01/18 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 3

1:02.38 423 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:02.73 416 H 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby BelperMarlin 1

1:02.75 416 H 11/03/18 Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018 Nottingham BelperMarlin 3

1:02.84 414 F 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby BelperMarlin 1

1:03.27 406 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:05.51 366 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:08.48 320 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Co Derby 3

1:09.54 305 H 29/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Co Derby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.73 482 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge BelperMarlin 3

57.98 527 H 08/03/20 City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 3

58.07 525 H 15/12/19 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

59.01 500 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

59.58 486 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1
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59.15 497 H 19/01/19 Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 3

59.03 500 H 09/12/18 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:00.76 458 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:00.87 456 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:02.75 416 H 11/03/18 Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018 Nottingham BelperMarlin 3

1:02.07 430 H 20/01/18 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 3

1:02.38 423 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:02.84 414 F 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby BelperMarlin 1

1:02.73 416 H 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby BelperMarlin 1

1:03.27 406 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:05.51 366 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield BelperMarlin 1

1:08.48 320 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Co Derby 3

1:09.54 305 H 29/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Co Derby 1
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